
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: SUN- STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08391 Haema 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Nickolaou 1

08396 Ninja 63.17 0 1 0NQ 0Allen 0

08389 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  187 SCT:  71

16492 Twister 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Yost 0

16415 Soleil 63.05 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 0

16494 Hazel 43.85 1 1 0NQ 1Zuccone 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  195 SCT:  68

20441 Petra 81.55 3 2 0NQ 0Sutich 0

20496 Parker 41.04 0 0 0NQ 2Schmid 0

20454 Sophie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wang 0

20497 Kensey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lambert 0

Class Hgt: 24CEX Yards:  195 SCT:  68

24C50 Twix 42.49 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08357 Demi 62.85 1 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

08362 Archer 57.63 1 1 0NQ 1Fulton 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  187 SCT:  76

12486 Stella 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Clark 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  195 SCT:  73

16375 Cherry 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  195 SCT:  77

20380 Roger 53.28 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

20487 Zora 59.97 0 0 0NQ 1Alwin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08393 Livi 43.39 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

08397 Öcho 56.15 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

08388 Missy 56.53 0 03 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08398 Sigma 68.44 0 04 100Q 0Bermke 0

08395 Hank 56.94 1 0 0NQ 0Hayes 0

08401 Manny 53.48 1 1 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

08386 Jazz 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

08400 Ginger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12408 Jacob 66.55 0 01 100Q 0Drayna-Michaels 0

08359 Gwenevere 64.33 1 1 0NQ 0Dunn 0

12406 Jazzmynne 59.47 0 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

12407 Riesling 43.93 1 0 0NQ 0Vespested 0

12409 Keira 49.62 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12410 Shay 48.20 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

12414 Tempest 43.74 0 0 0NQ 0Yost 0

12404 Frankie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  187 SCT:  71

16432 Sketcher 38.70 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16417 Tiggy 45.39 0 02 100Q 0Maxe 0

16418 Smokin 47.08 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16429 Ryza 50.32 0 04 100Q 0Olson 0

16416 Ginny 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Baker 1
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16420 Maya 43.05 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16421 Binx 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Holm 1

16430 Sully 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Line-Berget 1

16431 Capri 80.37 2 0 0NQ 0Keinz 0

16435 Venus 49.49 1 0 0NQ 0Maxe 0

16422 Reacher 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Rustad 0

16424 Nicki 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Goldman 0

16436 Sushi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Eid 0

16493 Rusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  68

20459 Yankee 39.53 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20447 Player 39.74 0 02 100Q 0Kunze 0

20458 Hero 41.46 0 03 100Q 0Nichols 0

20461 Power 42.86 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20450 Gus 42.93 0 0 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20437 Tumble 44.65 0 0 100Q 0Greninger 0

20448 Lever 45.16 0 0 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

20446 Free-Beer 46.24 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20468 Wimble 46.38 0 0 100Q 0Greninger 0

20438 Reyna 49.69 0 0 100Q 0Mathias 0

20457 Bear 53.09 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20467 Jezzie 56.07 0 0 100Q 0Benjamin 0

20469 Ursa 57.87 0 0 100Q 0Alwin 0

20466 Flynn 66.66 0 0 100Q 0Furst 0

20439 Haven 52.37 1 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

20443 Renegade 45.13 1 1 0NQ 0Olson 0

20444 Kenya 46.36 1 2 0NQ 1Larson 0

20445 Zenna 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 1

20451 Zeeee 41.28 0 0 0NQ 1Sommer 0

20453 Deeks 56.03 1 2 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20455 Badger 42.98 1 0 0NQ 0Giedd 0

20456 Diesel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Chapman 1

20460 Titan 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 1

20462 Flash 41.64 1 1 0NQ 1Decker 0

20463 Roux 50.47 1 0 0NQ 2Curry 0

20442 Whisper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Penning 0

20452 Izzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Copsey 0

20470 Fire 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kunze 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  72

24477 Bones 51.24 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

24480 Jameson 52.82 0 02 100Q 0Millette 0

24471 Asha 45.88 3 2 0NQ 2Osojnicki 1

24473 Tark 41.37 1 1 0NQ 3Hartmann 0

24476 Guilty 43.26 1 1 0NQ 2Houg 0

24481 Axel 55.25 0 1 0NQ 0Wilson 0

24484 Allie 54.70 1 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24472 MacGyver 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Eid 0

24482 Prince 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greenstone 0

24483 Bamm Bamm 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Eid 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  81
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04352 Nova 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Zislin 1

04356 Yoshi 66.68 0 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08361 Minit 46.04 1 0 0NQ 0Vespested 0

08360 Paisley 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bowden 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  187 SCT:  76

12367 Jive 40.09 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12365 Jackie 41.84 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

12366 Storm 43.93 0 03 100Q 0Yost 0

12368 Tanner 58.30 0 04 100Q 0Loquai 0

12364 Ella 67.28 0 0 100Q 0Keinz 0

12363 Wily 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Line-Berget 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  73

16369 Ty 43.83 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16373 Shasta 57.68 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16374 Rae 66.43 0 03 100Q 0Carufel 0

16376 Tally 57.57 0 1 0NQ 0Putnam 0

16372 Zola 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hartmann 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  77

20378 Lila 56.47 2 2 0NQ 2Meath 0

20383 Ledger 68.84 1 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

20379 Ozzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Ebbenga 0

20381 Dylan 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Carlier 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08393 Livi 40.75 0 01* 100Q 0O'Sell 0

08397 Öcho 53.71 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

08400 Ginger 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12414 Tempest 32.59 0 01* 100Q 0Yost 0

12409 Keira 42.74 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

08359 Gwenevere 60.96 0 2 0NQ 0Dunn 0

12407 Riesling 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Vespested 1

12410 Shay 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16492 Twister 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Yost 0

16494 Hazel 35.32 0 01* 100Q 0Zuccone 0

16431 Capri 57.63 0 02* 100Q 0Keinz 0

16338 Colt 0.00 5 2 0NQ 3Larson 1

16420 Maya 37.95 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16429 Ryza 0.00 2 4 0NQ 1Olson 1

16430 Sully 38.58 1 1 0NQ 0Line-Berget 0

16432 Sketcher 41.68 2 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16434 Rocky 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Penning 1

16424 Nicki 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Goldman 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20438 Reyna 43.06 0 01* 100Q 0Mathias 0

20437 Tumble 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Greninger 1

20443 Renegade 51.85 1 2 0NQ 0Olson 0

20446 Free-Beer 37.00 0 1 0NQ 2Carlier 0

20450 Gus 51.57 3 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0
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20451 Zeeee 42.96 1 1 0NQ 1Sommer 0

20455 Badger 45.42 2 1 0NQ 1Giedd 0

20456 Diesel 51.94 3 3 0NQ 1Chapman 0

20457 Bear 47.61 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20458 Hero 38.17 0 1 0NQ 0Nichols 0

20462 Flash 35.98 0 0 0NQ 1Decker 0

20342 Jax 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hildebrandt 0

20454 Sophie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wang 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24481 Axel 44.83 0 01* 100Q 0Wilson 0

24473 Tark 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Hartmann 1

Class Hgt: 24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

24C48 MadEye 30.62 1 0 0NQ 2Lemche 0

24C50 Twix 45.96 2 1 0NQ 1Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04352 Nova 41.03 0 01* 100Q 0Zislin 0

04353 Niner 56.09 0 1 0NQ 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08360 Paisley 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bowden 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12363 Wily 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Line-Berget 1

12365 Jackie 36.80 0 0 0NQ 2Kott 0

12366 Storm 42.86 1 1 0NQ 0Yost 0

12367 Jive 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 1

12368 Tanner 60.48 1 0 0NQ 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16369 Ty 37.07 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0
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